Style 42 Straight Round Aluminum Pole
 Made in USA - Virginia
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
833.LED.LUME Rev Date: 02/04/2026
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Location Base Style Height
LL LITELUME VA Virginia S42 Style 42
8 = 8'   10 = 10'   12 = 12'
14 = 14'   16 = 16'   18 = 18'
20 = 20'   25 = 25'   30 = 30'
Style 42 Straight Round Aluminum Pole
 Made in USA - Virginia
Wall Thick. Butt Dia. Anchorage Shaft Style Mounting Options Finish
B = .125"
D = .188"
F = .250"
6 = 6"
4 = 4-Bolt Base
E = Direct Buried
SR = Straight Round
TENON
T204 - 2-3/8" O.D. X 4"
T304 - 2-7/8" O.D. X 4"
T356 - 3-1/2" O.D. X 6"
T406 - 4" O.D. X 6"
TCUS - Custom Tenon**
**Specify O.D. and Height
POWDER COAT COLORS
BK - Black Powder Coat
WH - White Powder Coat
DBZ - Dark Bronze Powder Coat
DGR - Dark Green Powder Coat
GY - Gray Powder Coat
CUS - Custom Color*
* Provide RAL # or Sample Color Chip